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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lucy Lott2038
620806 Gold Cup

9.325 9.375 9.2759.375 37.350
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Callia Mannos2039
620811 Gold Cup

9.450 9.200 9.1009.400 37.150
1 3 1 2 2 

2 

Tatyana Quintanilla2042
625369 High Altitude

9.050 9.425 8.7008.300 35.475
3T 1 8 8 3 

3 

Ann Garrison2017
942149 Amarillo

9.050 8.800 8.9508.650 35.450
3T 5T 6 5T 4 

4 

Alaina Valdez2034
654321 G-Force

8.000 9.150 8.8509.000 35.000
8T 4 4 7 5 

5 

Miquela Valdez2035
574192 G-Force

8.000 8.800 8.9509.100 34.850
8T 5T 3 5T 6 

6 

Madeline Prentice2030
959045 G-Force

8.500 8.400 9.0008.875 34.775
7 9 5 3T 7 

7 

Milani Armijo2025
959020 G-Force

8.750 8.500 9.0008.250 34.500
5 8 9 3T 8 

8 

Madeleine Davis2056
579696 Zia

8.600 8.700 8.5508.350 34.200
6 7 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Camille Rowan2022
574195 Eagle Ridge

9.275 9.200 9.0009.000 36.475
1 3 4T 3 1T

1T

Lisa Wezel2023
604727 El Paso Elite

8.850 9.250 9.1509.225 36.475
5 2 2 1T 1T

1T

Julia Winn2036
506927 G-Force

9.100 9.050 9.1509.125 36.425
3 4 3 1T 3 

3 

Kaylee Peralta2028
511737 G-Force

9.200 8.950 8.9009.300 36.350
2 7 1 4 4 

4 

Gigi Galles2047
632617 PGA

9.050 9.325 8.7008.400 35.475
4 1 8 7 5 

5 

Ciara Salazar2043
526790 High Altitude

8.700 8.700 8.8009.000 35.200
6 8 4T 6 6 

6 

Mariah Fuentes2050
551984 Roswell Elite

8.500 9.000 8.4508.550 34.500
7 5T 7 9 7 

7 

Nicole Gonzales2057
475605 Zia

8.100 9.000 8.6508.100 33.850
9 5T 9 8 8 

8 

Jordan Rex2031
654370 G-Force

8.400 7.900 8.8258.625 33.750
8 9 6 5 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / Jr C
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sidny Feist2037
620544 Gold Cup

9.550 9.550 9.1509.200 37.450
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Brandy Lee2040
567237 High Altitude

9.400 9.425 9.0258.425 36.275
2 2 4 3 2 

2 

Madison Espinoza2024
936808 Farmington

9.250 8.900 8.4009.350 35.900
4 7 1 8 3 

3 

Zeana McMains2041
567567 High Altitude

9.300 9.400 8.6508.225 35.575
3 3 6 6 4 

4 

Mia Herrera2027
948680 G-Force

8.100 9.300 9.0758.800 35.275
9 4 3 2 5 

5 

Monica Hagerick2044
946060 Infinity

9.100 9.050 8.8757.375 34.400
5 5 9 4 6 

6 

Olivia Mock2054
516710 Zero Gravity

8.400 9.000 8.6258.350 34.375
7 6 5 7 7 

7 

Allyson Trujillo2049
632631 PGA

8.700 8.825 8.3508.125 34.000
6 8 7 9 8 

8 

Jacquelyn Gorman2058
523554 Zia

8.250 8.800 8.7757.750 33.575
8 9 8 5 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Carolena Lewis2045
934477 Infinity

9.625 9.575 9.1509.050 37.400
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jillian Lonning2046
1001278 Infinity

9.050 9.375 8.9509.250 36.625
5 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Audianna Gutierrez2021
596043 Eagle Ridge

9.425 9.375 9.0508.575 36.425
2 2T 6 3 3 

3 

Ayanna Leal2053
460882 Zero Gravity

9.250 8.950 8.8509.000 36.050
4 5T 4 6 4 

4 

McKenna Smith2033
654379 G-Force

9.300 8.650 8.9009.175 36.025
3 7 2 5 5 

5 

Katlyn Rodriguez2060
957673 Zia

8.100 9.200 9.1258.850 35.275
6T 4 5 2 6 

6 

McKenzie Doolittle2052
566654 Zero Gravity

8.100 8.950 8.5008.550 34.100
6T 5T 7 8 7 

7 

Dakota Coyle2051
957857 Zero Gravity

8.100 7.900 8.7008.225 32.925
6T 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / Sr B
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emilia Madrid2019
503093 Boardwalk

8.450 8.800 9.0009.050 35.300
4T 4T 3 1T 1 

1 

Monique Reynoso2048
578493 PGA

8.950 9.100 8.4008.550 35.000
1 1 8 9 2 

2 

Ramya Stevens2061
387900 Zia

8.400 8.950 8.8508.725 34.925
6 2 6 3T 3 

3 

Riley Portillo2029
959044 G-Force

8.750 8.200 8.7508.950 34.650
2 6 4 6 4T

4T

Carson Brooks2018
564769 Boardwalk

8.200 8.800 8.8508.800 34.650
7 4T 5 3T 4T

4T

Ariana Saiz2020
474582 Boardwalk

8.600 7.750 9.0009.175 34.525
3 9 2 1T 6 

6 

Regan Wiebe2055
569022 Zero Gravity

8.450 8.900 8.5758.375 34.300
4T 3 9 7 7 

7 

Jenna Henderson2026
455376 G-Force

8.050 7.800 8.5009.200 33.550
8 8 1 8 8 

8 

Kyana Sanchez Rodarte2032
654317 G-Force

7.800 8.000 8.8008.575 33.175
9 7 7 5 9 

9 
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